
*C. N. Kothari Homoeopathic Medical College and Research Centre, Vyara.* 

Time table: IIIrdBHMS 2020-21 Ist Term (01/03/2021 to 31/08/2021) W.E.F.01/03/2021 

TIME 9.00am-

10.00am 

10.00am-

11.00am 

11.00am-

12.00pm 

12.00pm-

12.45pm 
12.45pm-

1.45pm 

1.45pm- 

2.45pm 

2.45pm- 

3.45pm 

3.45pm- 

4.45pm 
DAY 

 

 

MONDAY 

 

Hom.M.M. 
 

Hom.Clinic’A’  

Gyn./Obs. ’B’  R 
 

Surgery 

 

 
Hom.M.M 

 

 

Practice Of 

Medicine 

 

 

Lib.hours/ 

Sports 
POM ‘C’-  Repertory’C’ 

 

 

TUESDAY 

 

Organon of 

Medicine 

 

Hom.Clinic’C’  

Gyn./Obs. ‘A’ E 
 

Hom. M.M 

 

 

Case Taking  

& Repertory  

 

 

Obs. /Gynaec. 

 

 

POM ‘A’  
  
 POM ‘B’-  

 

Repertory’B’ 

 

 

WEDNESDAY 

 

     

Lib.hours/ 

         Sports 

Hom.Clinic’B’  
Gyn./Obs. ‘C’ C 

 

Com. Medicine 

 

 

Practice Of 

Medicine 

 

 

Organon of  

Medicine 

 

 

Lib.hours/ 

Sports  
POM ‘A’-  

 

Repertory’A’ 

 

THURSDAY 

 

 

Gynaec. 
 

  Surgery ‘B’  

Hom.Clinic’C’ 

 

E 
 

      Surgery  
 

 

Obs./Gynaec. 

 

 

Surgery  
 

 

Lib.hours/ 

Sports  
Batch’A’-

Lib.hours 

Repertory ‘A’ 

 

 

FRIDAY 

 

POM 

Therapeutics 
 

Surgery ‘A’ 

Hom.Clinic’B’ S 
        
   Obs/Gynaec. 

 

  
Surgery  

Ort./Den./ENT/
Op 

 

    
Case Taking & 

Repertory 

 

 

POM ‘C’-  
 

Batch’C’- Repertory ‘C’ 

 

 

SATURDAY 

 

Lib.hours/ 

Sports 

Surgery  ‘C’ 

Hom.Clinic’A’ 
 

S 
 

Organon of 

Medicine 
 

     
Gynaec. 

 

 

Surgery 

 

 

POM ‘B’-  

Batch’B’- Repertory ‘B’ 

 

 



 

*C. N. Kothari Homoeopathic Medical College and Research Centre, Vyara.* 

Time table: IIIrdBHMS 2020-21 IInd Term (01/09/2021 to 28/02/2022) W.E.F.01/09/2021 
 

TIME 9.00am-

10.00am 

10.00am-

11.00am 

11.00am-

12.00pm 

12.00pm-

12.45pm 
12.45pm-

1.45pm 

1.45pm- 

2.45pm 

2.45pm- 

3.45pm 

3.45pm- 

4.45pm 
DAY 

 

 

MONDAY 

 

Hom.M.M. 
 

Hom.Clinic’A’  
Gyn./Obs. ’B’  

 
R 

 

Surgery 

 

 
Hom.M.M 

 

 

Seminar 

Practice Of 

Medicine 

 

 

Seminar 
Gynaec./Obs. 

 POM ‘C’  
 

 

 

TUESDAY 

 

Organon of 

Medicine 

 

Hom.Clinic’C’  

Gyn./Obs. ‘A’ E 
 

Hom. M.M 

 

 

Case Taking  

& Repertory  

 

 

Obs. /Gynaec. 

 

 

CTR Clinic ‘A’  

POM ‘B’  

 

 

WEDNESDAY 

 

   

  Lib.hours/ 

          Sports 

Hom.Clinic’B’  
Gyn./Obs. ‘C’ C 

 

Com. Medicine 

 

 

Practice Of 

Medicine 

 

 

Organon of  

Medicine 

 

 

       Seminar 
Hom.M.M 

 
POM ‘A’  

 

 

THURSDAY 

 

 

Gynaec. 
 

Surgery ‘B’  

Hom.Clinic’C’-  
 

E 
 

Surgery  
 

 

Obs./Gynaec. 

 

 

Surgery  
 

 

CTR Clinic ‘C’  

Batch’A’-

Lib.hours  

Repertory‘A’ 

 

 

FRIDAY 

 

POM 

Therapeutics 
 

Surgery ‘A’ 

Hom.Clinic’B’ 
 

S 
 

Obs/Gynaec. 

 

 
Surgery 

Ort./Den./ENT/

Op 

 

Seminar 

Organon of 

Medicine  
 

 

Seminar 
Surgery 

 Batch’C’-

Lib.hours  

Repertory‘C’ 

 

 

SATURDAY 

 

    Seminar 

Com. Medi. 

 

Surgery  ‘C’ 

Hom.Clinic’A’ 
 

S 
 

Organon of 

Medicine 
Dr.M.K.Burad 

 

 

Lib.hours/ 

Sports 

 

Lib.hours/ 

Sports 

 

 

CTR Clinic ‘B’ 

- Dr.K.P.Desai 
Batch’B’-

Lib.hours 

Repertory‘B’ 
Dr.D.P.Joshi 

 



 


